 YJ-VTC-5730-G01
High CRI LED
Document Number: YJWJ005  www.yujiintl.com
Rev Version 1.0.0, 2-22-2016
Approval by: ZHUAN, H.
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT:
5730 SURFACE MOUNT LED VTC

** Theoretical data.
*** See page 4 for solder point definition.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CCT CHROMATICTY BINS VOLTAGE RANGE
YJ-VTC-5730-G01-27 2700K ± 150K VF4-7,VF5-8,VF7-10,VF8-11 0.1 V
YJ-VTC-5730-G01-32 3200K ± 150K VF4-2, VF7-2, VF5-1, VF8-1 0.1 V
YJ-VTC-5730-G01-40 4000K ± 200K VD4-1, VD4-2, VD6-1, VD6-2 0.1 V
YJ-VTC-5730-G01-50 5000K ± 250K VC3-2,  VC4-1,  VC5-2,  VC6-1 0.1V
YJ-VTC-5730-G01-56 5600K ± 300K VB8-2, VB10-2, VC3-1, VC5-1 0.1 V
YJ-VTC-5730-G01-65 6500K ± 500K
VB7-1,  VB7-2,  VB8-1,  VB9-1,
VB9-2,  VB10-1
0.1V
YJ-VTC-5730-G01-XX CUSTOM
VOLTAGE BIN CODES
Bin V31 V32 V33 V34 V35 V36
VF 3.1-3.2 3.2-3.3 3.3-3.4 3.4-3.5 3.5-3.6 3.6-3.7
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING (TC = 25 °C)